
P # Nomes TOTAL SS TOTAL SS TOTAL SS TOTAL SS TOTAL SS TOTAL SS TOTAL SS TOTAL

1 511 TIAGO CÉSAR PADRÃO DA SILVA REIS 137 2 1 25 27 1 0 0 1 3 1 25 28 1 1 25 26 3 1 25 28 0 0 0 2 1 25 27

2 512 DANIEL FILIPE OLIVEIRA E SILVA 110 7 8 8 8 6 6 5 12 12 1 2 20 21 1 2 20 21 3 1 25 28 2 20 20

3 518 ALEXANDRE JORGE DOS REIS CARDOSO 85 0 0 0 4 14 14 6 10 10 6 10 10 3 17 17 2 20 20 4 14 14

4 545 NUNO ALEXANDRE PINTO COELHO TORRES DE FARIA 68 6 10 10 6 10 10 7 8 8 8 6 6 4 14 14 4 14 14 5 12 12

5 538 EDGAR DUARTE PADRÃO DA SILVA REIS 54 3 17 17 0 0 0 2 20 20 3 17 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 532 MIGUEL CÉSAR DAS NEVES VIEIRA BARBOSA 37 2 20 20 3 17 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 588 DAVID DA CUNHA CARREIRA 23 10 2 2 0 0 0 0 9 4 4 0 0 0 3 17 17 0 0

8 583 PAULO JORGE RODRIGUES 18 9 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 14 14 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 528 NUNO ALEXANDRE ANDRADE XAVIER FIGUEIREDO DE MATOS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

a) 525 MÁRIO CARLOS LEONARDO FRANCO 54 0 0 2 20 20 3 17 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 17 17

a) 557 HELDER SIMÃO RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA 52 0 0 1 1 25 26 4 14 14 5 12 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

a) 536 DANIEL GOMES PEREIRA 20 0 0 5 12 12 0 0 0 7 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

a) 533 PEDRO MANUEL AIRES PEREIRA RUIVO BAPTISTA 18 8 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 12 12 0 0

a) 540 PEDRO MANUEL TEIXEIRA CHAVES SANTINHO MENDES 14 4 14 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

a) 570 JOÃO PEDRO CUNHA RATO 12 5 12 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

a) 543 RENATO MIGUEL GONÇALVES VIEIRA DA CUNHA PITA 8 0 0 7 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

a) 523 ALEXANDRE MIGUEL FERREIRA MONTEIRO FRANCO 6 0 0 0 0 0 8 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

a) 506 PEDRO GONÇALO MADEIRA PALMA DE CARVALHO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

a) 560 FILIPE CAMEIRINHA ARAÚJO RAMOS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

a) 569 FILIPE MIGUEL DE CRUZ E QUEIRÓS NASCIMENTO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

a) 571 SÉRGIO PAULO FERREIRA VITORINO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

a) 509 LUIS JESUS RECUENCO ALCAÑIZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

a) 586 LUÍS PEDRO DE SOUSA GONÇALVES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

a) 537 RAF HENRI HERMAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

a) Não Classificado , ao abrigo do Artº 13.3 das PGAK.
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